AX-ANA-LEP
Analytical pH Transmitter
Copyright Annicom Ltd. All rights reserved.
Page 1
Product Overview
The AX-ANA-L liquid analytical transmitters are designed to
measure pH, redox potential, or dissolved oxygen values of liq-
uids and aqueous solutions. Continuous measurement of acidity

Weight: ~7 kg (15.4 lb)
Country Of Origin:  Hungary
Product Order Codes
AX-ANA-LEP141-A Analytical pH Transmitter, 0-14pH, 4-20mA Output, BSP 1-1/2"
AX-ANA-LEP141-AH Analytical pH Transmitter, 0-14pH, 4-20mA & HART Output, BSP 1-1/2"
AX-ANA-LEP141-AR Analytical pH Transmitter, 0-14pH, 4-20mA & Relay Output, BSP 1-1/2"
AX-ANA-LEP141-AEX Analytical pH Transmitter, 0-14pH, 4-20mA Output & Exp Proof, BSP 1-1/2"
AX-ANA-SAP300 LCD Plugin Display and Programming Unit
 *** Sensor Probe Selection  -  Mandatory (See Chart Below)
 *** Probe Solution Selection (See Chart Below)
ANNICOM Ltd Unit 21, Highview, High Street, Bordon, Hampshire, GU35 0AX
Tel: +44 (0)1420 487788 Fax: +44(0)1420 477799 Email: sales@annicom.com Website: www.annicom.com